
Name Email

Steve Tedder tedderfarmconsulting@gmail.com

Chris Millis cmillis@nchba.org

Kevin Haynes kevin.haynes@tyson.com

Daniel Wiebke wiebke@mcadamsco.com

Trevor Clements trevor.clements@tetratech.com

Justin Bledsoe justin.bledsoe@nacdnet.net

Tony Davis tony.davis@nc.nacdnet.net

Josh Canup joshua.canup@rowancountync.gov

Jason Walker jwalker@yadkincountync.gov

Bill Kreutzberger bkreutzb@gmail.com

Rob Baldwin robcbaldwinwilkes@gmail.com

Dwayne Tate dwayne.tate@ncagr.gov

Daniel Overcash daniel.overcash@ncagr.gov

Tom Gerow tom.a.gerow@ncagr.gov

Stephanie Schramm stephanie.schramm@jacobs.com

Jay Sauber sauber@aol.com

Andy Miller andy.miller@davidsoncountync.gov

Lloyd Phillips phillips272451@gmail.com

Caleb Poplin cpoplin@yadkincountync.gov

Allison Brown allison_brown@ncsu.edu

Cari Mitchell cari_mitchell@ncsu.edu

Pamela Bowman ptbowman@alexandercountync.gov

Andy McDaniel amcdaniel@ncdot.gov

Joe Hudyncia joseph.hudyncia@ncagr.gov

Julie Henshaw julie.henshaw@ncagr.gov

Keith Larick keith.larick@ncfb.org

Kellee Payne kellee_payne@ncsu.edu

Justin Somers wssomers@yadtel.net

April Bowman awbowman@ncsu.edu

Phyllis Smith pbsmith4@ncsu.edu

Andy Smith unreadable

John Cothren john_cothren@ncsu.edu

Doug Lassiter douglassiter@gmail.com

Keith Beck keith.beck14@gmail.com

Chris Sloop chris.sloop@rowancountync.gov

Frankie Singleton fsingleton@yadtel.net

Amanda Stranderman amanda@cwfnc.org

Shelby Chin shelby@cwfnc.org

Eddie Leagans eleagans@yadtel.net

Greg Moxley gmoxley1987@gmail.com

Kelli Isenhov kelli.isenhov@rowancountync.gov

Amy Lynn Albertson alalbert@ncsu.edu

Phil Rucker phil_rucker@ncsu.edu

David Williams david.b.williams@ncagr.gov

Jenny Graznak jenny.graznak@ncdenr.gov
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Jamal Clark ladontac@cityofws.org

Andy Allen andrewa@cityofws.org

Grady McCallie grady@ncconservationnetwork.org

Chris Tester ctest@salisburync.gov

Callie Carson callie.carson@ncfb.org

Richard Cockerham richard.cockerham@ncagr.gov

David Saunders david.saunders@hdrinc.com

Judy Stalder jstalder@trebic.org

Sety Nagy seth_nagy@ncsu.edu

Sydney Katuszonek skatuszonek@wildlandseng.com

Lon Snider lon.snider@ncdenr.gov

Robby Abou-Risk drrobbyab@gmail.com

Rick McSwain rick.mcswain@ncagr.gov

Edgar Miller edgar@yadkinriverkeeper.org

Courtney DiVittorio divvittoc@wfu.edu

Grace Messinger gmessinger@ptrc.org

Grace Fuchs grace@yadkinriverkeeper.org

Vernon Cox vernon.cox@ncagr.gov

Jonathan Williams jdwilliams@garverusa.com

Jim Amaral jamar@salisburync.gov

Keith Huff keithh1@cityofws.org

Danica Heflin dheflin@ptrc.org

Jon Lowder jlowder@trebic.org

James Davis jgdavis101@yahoo.com

Adam Hilton adamshilton@live.com

unreadable dilvengood@surry.net

Brad Newsome brad.newsome@cropriskservices.com

Sue Homewood sue.homewood@ncdenr.gov

Claude Shew Jr. shewfarm@wilkes.net

Taylor Darnell taylor_darnell@ncsu.edu

Bailey Hill bailey@yadkinriverkeeper.org

Brent Barnes brentbarnes@yadtel.net

Henry Sink fultonferryfarm@yahoo.com

Bill Davis claymonthill@charter.net

Helen Swinson upwardfarmerllc@gmail.com

Jarrod Swinson upwardfarmerllc@gmail.com

Rachel Ezzell rachel.ezzell@ncfb.org
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